
 WIC Consultant Assignment – May 15, 2012 
 

NPE Unit 
Jean Egan – TEC Manager        

   517-241-6248 

Julie Lothamer  

   517-335-5564 

Kathy Daly-Koziel 

   517-335-9174 

Kristen Hanulcik – CNS Mgr 

   517-335-8545 

Linda Dingerson       

    517-335-9156 

Administrative Support 

Staff 

Karen Rodgers   

   517-335-9072 

Sheryl Darling   

   517-335-8848 

Tyon Harris 

   517-335-9869 

Loren Haughn 

   517-335-8847 

Cheryl Bernard 

517-335-9561 
bernardc@michigan.gov 

 

Calhoun 

Intercare 

Kalamazoo County 

Kalamazoo FHC 

Shiawassee 

Washtenaw 

 

Joyce Bryant 

517-335-8943 
bryantj5@michigan.gov 
 

Bay 

Branch-Hillsdale-St. Joseph 

Detroit Urban League 

Huron 

Marquette 

Macomb 

 

Eileen Guilford 

517-335-9836 
guilforde@michigan.gov 

 

Chippewa 

Dickenson-Iron DHD 

LMAS 

Muskegon 

St. Clair 

Western UP DHD 

 

Heather Kahn 

517-335-9694 
kahnh1@michigan.gov 
 

CAA - Lenawee 

Downriver Comm.       

Service 

HDI 

Ingham 

Ionia 

Livingston 

 

WIC Helpline 

1-800-942-1636 

Regina Poole 

517-335-8914 
pooler1@michigan.gov 
 

Detroit DHWP 

DHD #2 

DHD #4 

Jackson 

Saginaw 

Sanilac 

Terri Riemenschneider 

517-335-9562 
riemenschneidert@michigan.gov 

 

Benzie-Leelanau 

Genesee 

Grand Traverse 

Monroe 

Northwest MI 

Wayne 

Diane Traver 

517-335-9535 
traverd@michigan.gov 

 

Barry-Eaton 

Delta-Menominee 

District 10 

Keweenaw Bay 

Mid-MI CAA 

Mid-Michigan DHD 

Kevin Sarb 

517-241-4404 

sarbk@michigan.gov 

 

Berrien 

Central MI DHD 

Kent 

Lapeer 

Oakland  

Tuscola 

 

 

Ext. 1 – 3Sigma 

Helpdesk 

Ext. 2 – Dujour 

Ext. 3 – SSO/Tech support 

Ext. 4 – WIC Operations 

Ext. 5 – WIC Vendor 
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